
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MS - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Adheep Gupta M 07-04-2002 GBA0388 KUTCH 1
2 Aditya Rohilla M 24-07-2003 GBA0355 AHD
3 Daivik Chauhan M 04-03-2003 GBA0366 SRT
4 Darpan Sane M 06-01-2006 GBA0200 VDR 2
5 Hardik Panwar M 17-03-2003 GBA0079 VDR 3/6
6 Harshal Soni M 13-04-1989 GBA0468 BH
7 Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 GBA0448 RJT
8 Karan Gangwani M 22-07-1999 GBA0479 AHD
9 Manavaditya Rathore M 05-09-2005 GBA0327 SRT
10 Nirav Parmar M 07-02-2002 GBA0503 VDR
11 Parth Saraswat M 28-11-2005 GBA0364 VDR
12 Premraj Verma M 05-01-2005 GBA0377 JAM
13 Prince Mishra M 03-04-2007 GBA0207 SRT
14 Prithvi Chauhan M 14-09-2006 GBA0368 SRT
15 Saket Thakkar M 20-02-2001 GBA0449 KUTCH
16 Shaurin Abbasi M 09-04-2006 GBA0288 AHD 3/6
17 Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 GBA0260 AHD
18 Sujalsinh Baria M 10-09-2003 GBA0161 VDR 7/8
19 Swapneel Sarelia M 21-10-1999 GBA0441 RJT 3/6
20 Tushar Sharma M 15-11-2001 GBA0423 SRT 7/8
21 Vansh Singh M 28-10-2000 GBA1513 AHD
22 Yaman Rathore M 22-11-1998 GBA2081 AHD 3/6
23 Yash Kaserwal M 04-08-2005 GBA0402 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaditya Kotecha M 02-12-2006 GBA2763 RJT
2 Abhishek Joshi M 14-11-2006 GBA0636 VDR
3 Aksansh Verma M 24-08-2008 GBA0158 RJT
4 Al Aqmar Bengali M 07-12-2006 GBA2826 SRT
5 Anurag Sherin M 26-08-2008 GBA0955 AHD
6 Ark Bhadani M 29-11-2010 GBA0554 SRT
7 Aryamann Tandon M 17-02-1999 GBA0868 AHD
8 Atharva Chaudhary M 11-04-2009 GBA1626 SRT
9 Aviral Rathour M 03-01-2004 GBA0692 VDR
10 Bhargav Bhanushali M 17-01-2007 GBA0298 VLD
11 Darshan Kava M 11-02-1997 GBA0932 DDW
12 Dev Patel M 02-08-2007 GBA1597 VLD
13 Dev Trivedi M 16-10-2005 GBA0557 GNR
14 Deval Kansagara M 24-10-1999 GBA1601 SRT
15 Devang Bhadarka M 16-10-1997 GBA1599 SRT
16 Devansh Agrawal M 25-10-2002 GBA1396 SRT
17 Devansh Shah M 28-12-2006 GBA0386 VLD
18 Devendrasinh Rana M 09-09-2006 GBA2194 RJT
19 Dhaval Chauhan M 30-01-2003 GBA0090 BH
20 Dipu Prajapati M 02-11-2002 GBA0894 BH
21 Dishang Chudasama M 30-05-2000 GBA0577 BVP
22 Gaurav Thapliyal M 22-07-2002 GBA2798 VDR
23 Harie Desai M 05-10-2007 GBA0274 SRT
24 Harit Vasavada M 29-07-1992 GBA0446 GNR
25 Het Kanojia M 18-08-2009 GBA0068 VLD
26 Jatin Juneja M 09-02-1991 GBA1561 SRT
27 Jay Chauhan M 27-03-2003 GBA1606 SRT
28 Jay Painter M 09-05-2004 GBA2828 GNR
29 Kathan Patel M 25-11-1999 GBA2475 SRT
30 Keval Patel M 23-12-1988 GBA0985 NAV
31 Kevin Somaiya M 15-08-2001 GBA0501 AHD
32 Kriday Agrawal M 24-08-2008 GBA1011 AHD
33 Krunal Dabhi M 12-11-2003 GBA0581 BVP
34 Krupesh Shah M 02-10-1999 GBA2272 KHD
35 Kunal Prasad M 23-07-2006 GBA2213 SRT
36 Maanuj Vyas M 03-06-2006 GBA0726 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
37 Madhav Kalwani M 11-09-2007 GBA0272 PANCH
38 Madhav Kotak M 04-10-2002 GBA2839 RJT
39 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 GBA0202 RJT
40 Manav Rajyaguru M 01-10-2005 GBA2783 AND
41 Mann Gajra M 04-12-2004 GBA2185 AND
42 Mann Patel M 14-04-2003 GBA1493 SRT
43 Manthan Patel M 11-09-2007 GBA2814 DDN
44 Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 GBA0854 SRT
45 Milan Bhola M 07-11-2007 GBA1830 VDR
46 Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 GBA0456 RJT
47 Mrunal Vyas M 12-06-2006 GBA0727 RJT
48 Muhammad Ayaan Patel M 14-06-2010 GBA1414 SRT
49 Nayan Raut M 01-06-1996 GBA2845 NAV
50 Neel Dhebar M 29-05-2002 GBA0529 AHD
51 Nihal Patel M 02-09-2003 GBA0881 ARV
52 Nikunj Rungta M 27-05-2005 GBA1633 SRT
53 Nisarg Patel M 14-08-2005 GBA1457 AHD
54 Parikshit Hazarika M 13-12-2000 GBA1550 BH
55 Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV
56 Prabhav N Tiwari M 24-11-2008 GBA1388 AHD
57 Prakhar Sinha M 12-12-2004 GBA0902 AHD
58 Prem Kamdar M 06-06-2006 GBA2223 RJT
59 Prince Koshiya M 11-05-2006 GBA2712 RJT
60 Priyansh Gohel M 24-12-2005 GBA2024 RJT
61 Priyanshu Chapaneri M 13-07-2005 GBA2053 RJT
62 Priyengiri Gosai M 11-10-1996 GBA2836 KHD
63 R Logesh M 25-05-2006 GBA2846 DNH
64 Rahil Makvana M 09-12-2003 GBA1605 KUTCH
65 Rahul Makwana M 01-08-1998 GBA2054 JAM
66 Ravinder Shah Singh M 11-07-1996 GBA2822 SRT
67 Raxil Vaghela M 12-01-2007 GBA2588 AND
68 Rudra Gelot M 08-12-1996 GBA0939 BNK
69 Rushi Bhuva M 08-09-2005 GBA0073 BVP
70 Saurabh Agarwal M 20-01-1996 GBA0230 KUTCH
71 Shivansh Pandya M 11-05-2007 GBA0210 AMR
72 Shyam Rupapara M 20-08-2005 GBA1430 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MS - Qualifying

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
73 Somil Lakh M 07-03-2008 GBA1855 RJT
74 Sujal Mehta M 02-05-2005 GBA2810 NAV
75 Taksh Patodia M 23-09-2009 GBA2037 SRT
76 Tejas Patil M 30-07-2009 GBA1128 RJT
77 Utsav Rajpara M 20-08-2003 GBA2437 GNR
78 Vishesh Parmar M 31-01-2004 GBA0404 RJT
79 Vishnu Nair M 21-08-2001 GBA2803 SRT
80 Vishwarajsinh Zala M 07-03-2006 GBA0333 KUTCH
81 Vivan Gupta M 20-05-2007 GBA0107 AHD
82 Yash Bhadarka M 06-09-2000 GBA1600 SRT
83 Yash Bhalodiya M 01-06-2004 GBA2178 RJT
84 Yogesh Chavda M 20-06-2005 GBA0143 RJT
85 Yug Kotak M 11-09-2005 GBA0147 RJT

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 4          25-06-2025 14:32:30 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of WS - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Adita Rao F 14-05-2004 GBA0198 AND 1
2 Aesha Gandhi F 16-05-2007 GBA0199 BH 8/10
3 Aishani Tiwari F 01-01-2006 GBA0393 AND 5
4 Aneri Kotak F 18-04-2007 GBA0155 AND
5 Bhavana Sharma F 15-05-2002 GBA0731 SRT
6 Flora Engineer F 13-04-2006 GBA0314 GNR 4
7 Kavya Marvaniya F 10-05-2008 GBA0098 MORBI 8/10
8 Maitree Gandhi F 21-09-2006 GBA0352 VDR
9 Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 GBA0097 GNR
10 Princy Patel F 03-07-2006 GBA0331 VDR
11 Priyanshi Mittra F 25-06-2004 GBA0086 GNR 8/10
12 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 GBA1391 SRT
13 Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 GBA0334 SRT
14 Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 GBA0421 SRT
15 Shreya Lele F 21-08-2005 GBA0013 VDR 3
16 Tanisha Joshi F 22-11-2003 GBA0370 JAM 6/7
17 Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 GBA0019 GNR
18 Tanya Singh F 19-09-2005 GBA0324 GNR 6/7
19 Tasnim Mir F 13-05-2005 GBA1495 MEH 2
20 Urdhvina Khadse F 09-08-2004 GBA0266 NAV
21 Yuti Gajjar F 11-10-2002 GBA0106 SRT

Gujarat Badminton Association www.tournamentsoftware.com
Page 5          25-06-2025 14:32:30 Badminton Tournament Planner



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of WS - Qualifying

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aaral Patel F 23-10-2010 GBA0628 SRT
2 Anjul Patel F 09-10-2007 GBA2175 GNR
3 Damak Chauhan F 15-10-2005 GBA0354 AHD
4 Dimple Solanki F 02-12-2004 GBA2843 SRT
5 Disha Acharya F 17-01-2005 GBA2218 AND
6 Isha Bavarva F 27-07-2005 GBA2612 RJT
7 Kavni Desai F 03-09-2010 GBA1616 SRT
8 Krisha Desai F 14-10-2006 GBA0641 NAV
9 Krupali Boriya F 03-11-2004 GBA2264 RJT
10 Panchi Puri F 03-09-2006 GBA0239 AHD
11 Priya Mistry F 09-02-2004 GBA2205 SRT
12 Priya Tiwari F 16-01-2004 GBA2587 AHD
13 Rajeshwari Chauhan F 26-04-2006 GBA0946 RJT
14 Saumya Jadeja F 07-05-2002 GBA0569 AHD
15 Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 GBA0572 NAV
16 Siona Gala F 15-02-2010 GBA0031 SRT
17 Sofiya Mohammad F 27-10-2000 GBA0764 VDR
18 Trisha K Chavda F 16-09-2007 GBA1784 GNR
19 Vaidehi Bhatt F 15-06-2004 GBA1646 SRT
20 Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 GBA0799 SRT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aditya Velani M 09-04-2005 GBA2834 VDR

Mayank Patel M 04-04-2004 GBA1654 VDR
2 Arpit Nanda M 03-06-2006 GBA0335 KUTCH 2

Pritesh Parmar M 19-05-2005 GBA0344 KUTCH
3 Arun Sodha M 14-03-2002 GBA0474 KHD 8

Jay Odedra M 01-02-2003 GBA0403 GNR
4 Aviral Rathour M 03-01-2004 GBA0692 VDR

Milan Bhola M 07-11-2007 GBA1830 VDR
5 Bhavin Jadav M 29-09-1998 GBA0461 AND 1

Purushottam Awate M 28-10-1994 GBA0489 AND
6 Bhavin Kapadiya M 16-09-2002 GBA0890 AHD

Bhavin Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 GBA0510 MEH
7 Chandan Matolia M 16-11-1994 GBA0500 SRT

Vishnu Nair M 21-08-2001 GBA2803 SRT
8 Devansh Agrawal M 25-10-2002 GBA1396 SRT

Garv Chhaya M 06-07-2004 GBA0735 VLD
9 Devansh Shah M 28-12-2006 GBA0386 VLD

Siddhant A Singh M 22-09-2007 GBA0260 AHD
10 Devik Parmar M 01-03-2006 GBA0346 VDR

Yug Kotak M 11-09-2005 GBA0147 RJT
11 Dipen Thakkar M 18-12-1996 GBA0497 AHD

Parth Bhure M 28-01-1997 GBA0498 AHD
12 Harit Vasavada M 29-07-1992 GBA0446 GNR

Prabhav N Tiwari M 24-11-2008 GBA1388 AHD
13 Harshal Soni M 13-04-1989 GBA0468 BH 5

Jaimeen Dethariya M 20-10-1988 GBA0448 RJT
14 Hemendrasingh R Rajput M 24-05-1996 GBA0434 RJT 3

Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 GBA0193 MEH
15 Jalpan Prajapati M 24-03-1999 GBA0521 VDR

Sparsh Argal M 28-03-2002 GBA0523 VDR
16 Karan Gangwani M 22-07-1999 GBA0479 AHD 6/7

Saurabh Agarwal M 20-01-1996 GBA0230 KUTCH
17 Kavya Sagarpotra M 31-07-2008 GBA1116 VDR

Yogesh Chavda M 20-06-2005 GBA0143 RJT
18 Maanuj Vyas M 03-06-2006 GBA0726 AHD

Neel Dhebar M 29-05-2002 GBA0529 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MD - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Mann Patel M 14-04-2003 GBA1493 SRT

Mihir Patel M 09-02-2001 GBA0494 SRT
20 Mayank Parmar M 14-03-2006 GBA1168 RJT

Vishesh Parmar M 31-01-2004 GBA0404 RJT
21 Mohammad Salman M 06-12-1993 GBA0467 SRT

Tushar Sharma M 15-11-2001 GBA0423 SRT
22 Nikunj Devda M 16-10-1996 GBA0898 AMR 4

Vaibhav Parikh M 19-01-1997 GBA0522 VDR
23 Prithvi Chauhan M 14-09-2006 GBA0368 SRT 6/7

Vivek Ojha M 16-09-1982 GBA0481 SRT
24 Smrutik Patel M 31-12-2000 GBA0564 VDR

Vansh Singh M 28-10-2000 GBA1513 AHD
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Aamir Sumra M 27-12-1993 GBA2841 RJT

Kuldeepsinh Jadeja M 26-12-1996 GBA0477 RJT
2 Abhay Shah M 15-05-1996 GBA0534 SRT

Ravinder Shah Singh M 11-07-1996 GBA2822 SRT
3 Abhishek Singh M 09-07-1995 GBA2257 GNR

Vedant Bhalara M 16-03-2001 GBA2777 GNR
4 Aksansh Verma M 24-08-2008 GBA0158 RJT

Medhansh Bhatt M 19-11-2008 GBA0854 SRT
5 Darshan Kava M 11-02-1997 GBA0932 DDW

Yash Bhalodiya M 01-06-2004 GBA2178 RJT
6 Dev Trivedi M 16-10-2005 GBA0557 GNR

Meer Mistry M 18-07-2007 GBA0203 KHD
7 Deval Kansagara M 24-10-1999 GBA1601 SRT

Dhruvil Dabhi M 26-11-1995 GBA0487 SRT
8 Devang Bhadarka M 16-10-1997 GBA1599 SRT

Yash Bhadarka M 06-09-2000 GBA1600 SRT
9 Devendrasinh Rana M 09-09-2006 GBA2194 RJT

Priyansh Gohel M 24-12-2005 GBA2024 RJT
10 Dhaval Chauhan M 30-01-2003 GBA0090 BH

Nihal Patel M 02-09-2003 GBA0881 ARV
11 Dipansu Attri M 18-11-2004 GBA2049 AHD

Prakhar Sinha M 12-12-2004 GBA0902 AHD
12 Dwij Barad M 21-08-1997 GBA2770 VDR

Ravi Parmar M 16-01-2001 GBA2773 VDR
13 Jay Chauhan M 27-03-2003 GBA1606 SRT

Keval Patel M 23-12-1988 GBA0985 NAV
14 Jay Patel M 29-05-2005 GBA2756 VDR

Krishna Rana M 11-08-2004 GBA2758 VDR
15 Maharshi Bhindora M 01-12-2007 GBA0202 RJT

Mohsin Sumra M 19-11-1989 GBA0456 RJT
16 Manav Rajyaguru M 01-10-2005 GBA2783 AND

Premraj Verma M 05-01-2005 GBA0377 JAM
17 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim M 03-09-2007 GBA0241 MEH

Shivansh Pandya M 11-05-2007 GBA0210 AMR
18 Mrunal Vyas M 12-06-2006 GBA0727 RJT

Priyanshu Chapaneri M 13-07-2005 GBA2053 RJT
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of MD - Qualifying

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Nikunj Rungta M 27-05-2005 GBA1633 SRT

Nirav Jariwala M 01-08-1984 GBA0549 SRT
20 Nishant Patel M 25-12-1981 GBA1976 SRT

Omprakash Sharma M 16-10-1975 GBA1980 SRT
21 Parimal Sahani M 30-05-1990 GBA2214 SRT

Rahul Makwana M 01-08-1998 GBA2054 JAM
22 Prem Kamdar M 06-06-2006 GBA2223 RJT

Rahil Akbari M 19-07-2010 GBA2246 RJT
23 Raj Prajapati M 04-08-2002 GBA2840 MEH

Utsav Rajpara M 20-08-2003 GBA2437 GNR
24 Saket Thakkar M 20-02-2001 GBA0449 KUTCH

Vishwarajsinh Zala M 07-03-2006 GBA0333 KUTCH
25 Sandip Dabhi M 06-11-2000 GBA0570 BVP

Sohil Sama M 23-12-1994 GBA0573 BVP
26 Siddharth Gaur M 30-07-1990 GBA0280 VDR

Siddharth Patel M 30-03-1987 GBA2521 VDR
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of WD - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Ashesha Mehta F 20-01-2006 GBA0022 SRT 3/4

Hardika Vaghela F 11-10-2006 GBA0062 MEH
2 Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 GBA0209 VDR 3/4

Flora Engineer F 13-04-2006 GBA0314 GNR
3 Damak Chauhan F 15-10-2005 GBA0354 AHD

Laxmi Pal F 10-03-2006 GBA2331 AHD
4 Kavya Marvaniya F 10-05-2008 GBA0098 MORBI

Niyati Alok F 05-10-2007 GBA0097 GNR
5 Krisha Desai F 14-10-2006 GBA0641 NAV

Krisha Gandhi F 27-01-2010 GBA1885 NAV
6 Krupali Boriya F 03-11-2004 GBA2264 RJT

Rajeshwari Chauhan F 26-04-2006 GBA0946 RJT
7 Maya Sheshadri F 15-02-2008 GBA0248 AHD

Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 GBA0936 AHD
8 Panchi Puri F 03-09-2006 GBA0239 AHD 2

Tanisha Joshi F 22-11-2003 GBA0370 JAM
9 Princy Patel F 03-07-2006 GBA0331 VDR

Priyanshi Rathod F 15-05-2008 GBA0177 VDR
10 Priya Mistry F 09-02-2004 GBA2205 SRT

Vaidehi Bhatt F 15-06-2004 GBA1646 SRT
11 Renee Parmar F 19-07-2008 GBA1391 SRT

Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 GBA0799 SRT
12 Shenan Christian F 28-10-1995 GBA0421 SRT 1

Yuti Gajjar F 11-10-2002 GBA0106 SRT
13 Shrutwanshi Khadse F 16-08-2008 GBA0572 NAV

Urdhvina Khadse F 09-08-2004 GBA0266 NAV
14 Snehal Singh F 10-09-2003 GBA0237 KUTCH

Urvashi Bharwani F 07-04-2003 GBA2727 KUTCH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
1 Abhi Soni M 01-10-2004 GBA2193 AHD

Tanisha Karamchandani F 25-11-2008 GBA0936 AHD
2 Arpit Nanda M 03-06-2006 GBA0335 KUTCH 3

Priyanshi Rathod F 15-05-2008 GBA0177 VDR
3 Bhavin Jadav M 29-09-1998 GBA0461 AND 1/2

Aneri Kotak F 18-04-2007 GBA0155 AND
4 Bhavin Kapadiya M 16-09-2002 GBA0890 AHD

Damak Chauhan F 15-10-2005 GBA0354 AHD
5 Bhavin Karamchandani M 09-02-2002 GBA0510 MEH 4/5

Panchi Puri F 03-09-2006 GBA0239 AHD
6 Devik Parmar M 01-03-2006 GBA0346 VDR

Ashesha Mehta F 20-01-2006 GBA0022 SRT
7 Gaurav Thapliyal M 22-07-2002 GBA2798 VDR

Sofiya Mohammad F 27-10-2000 GBA0764 VDR
8 Hardik Panwar M 17-03-2003 GBA0079 VDR

Rutvi Baloni F 03-06-2005 GBA0334 SRT
9 Harit Vasavada M 29-07-1992 GBA0446 GNR

Vaishali Rajpurohit F 19-06-2001 GBA2767 GNR
10 Harsh Purohit M 23-02-1994 GBA0096 SRT

Vaidehi Bhatt F 15-06-2004 GBA1646 SRT
11 Harshit Bansal M 16-07-2007 GBA0033 SRT

Vidhi Ostwal F 28-04-2009 GBA0799 SRT
12 Hemendrasingh R Rajput M 24-05-1996 GBA0434 RJT 1/2

Yuti Gajjar F 11-10-2002 GBA0106 SRT
13 Jay Odedra M 01-02-2003 GBA0403 GNR 6/8

Priyanshi Mittra F 25-06-2004 GBA0086 GNR
14 Manavaditya Rathore M 05-09-2005 GBA0327 SRT

Urdhvina Khadse F 09-08-2004 GBA0266 NAV
15 Mohammad Salman M 06-12-1993 GBA0467 SRT 6/8

Tanisha Joshi F 22-11-2003 GBA0370 JAM
16 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelim M 03-09-2007 GBA0241 MEH

Hardika Vaghela F 11-10-2006 GBA0062 MEH
17 Mohmmadali Mir M 14-01-2009 GBA0193 MEH

Tanishka Nair F 25-01-2008 GBA0019 GNR
18 Parimal Sahani M 30-05-1990 GBA2214 SRT

Layma Khan F 30-06-2002 GBA0545 DNH
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Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2025 - Kribhco Surat
Entries of XD - Main Draw

Date
02 - 06 Jul 2025

City, Country
Surat, IND

Website
www.gujaratbadminton.org

Name G DOB Member ID St Seed
19 Parth Patel M 10-04-1990 GBA2751 NAV

Krisha Desai F 14-10-2006 GBA0641 NAV
20 Pritesh Parmar M 19-05-2005 GBA0344 KUTCH 4/5

Snehal Singh F 10-09-2003 GBA0237 KUTCH
21 Priyansh Gohel M 24-12-2005 GBA2024 RJT

Rajeshwari Chauhan F 26-04-2006 GBA0946 RJT
22 Rahul Makwana M 01-08-1998 GBA2054 JAM

Hetasvi Sariya F 01-12-2004 GBA0739 SRT
23 Vishesh Parmar M 31-01-2004 GBA0404 RJT

Saumya Jadeja F 07-05-2002 GBA0569 AHD
24 Vishnu Nair M 21-08-2001 GBA2803 SRT

Bhavana Sharma F 15-05-2002 GBA0731 SRT
25 Vishwarajsinh Zala M 07-03-2006 GBA0333 KUTCH

Urvashi Bharwani F 07-04-2003 GBA2727 KUTCH
26 Yaman Rathore M 22-11-1998 GBA2081 AHD 6/8

Brinda Shinde F 07-02-2006 GBA0209 VDR
27 Yash Bhalodiya M 01-06-2004 GBA2178 RJT

Mitali Devliya F 05-12-2004 GBA2749 JUN
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